FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Comprimento
Forma da cabeca
Material

Material técnico
Tratamento sup.

Especificacdo técnica

dl

d2

d3 (min.)
D (mm)
e (max.)
k (js14)
L (mm)

Rebite cabeca redonda DIN
660/124 Aco C4C/C10C Sem
tratamento de superficie

2X16MM
Referéncia
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
Emb. de 1000
Normas
2 mm BS
16 mm DIN
Cabeca redonda ISO
Aco
c4c/ciocC
Sem tratamento de
superficie

2
3.5

Desenho técnico

39400.020.016
950368000762
31162201
8715492821096

Apenas embalagem
completa

4620
660/124
1051

1.87

2

1
1.2
16




